
 
NOTICE OF MEETINGS 

 

PLEASE POST 
 

Notice is hereby given of the following 2017 meetings of the School Start 
Time Ad Hoc Committee of the Greenwich Board of Education to be held 
on: 
 
2017: 
Thursday, January 5 
Thursday, January 19 
Thursday, February 2 (1:30 p.m.) 
Thursday, February 23 
Thursday, March 9 (1:30 p.m.) 
Thursday, March 23 
Thursday, April 6 (1:30 p.m.) 
Thursday, April 20 
Thursday, May 11 
Thursday, May 25 
 
All meetings will be held at 12:30 p.m. (unless otherwise noted) and will 
meet in the Board Room, Havemeyer Building, 290 Greenwich Avenue, 
Greenwich, Connecticut. 
 
The purpose of the meetings is to continue work on the list of issues to be 
addressed for optimal implementation of the start time change. 
 

   

 
______________________ 

Dr. Gaetane Francis 

Chair, School Start Time Ad Hoc Committee  
 

 

GF/ma 

12/16/16 


